
Sarah Strommen
Commissioner

sarah.strommen@state.mn.us

Barb Naramore
Deputy Commissioner

 barb.naramore@state.mn.us

Ben Bergey
Regional Director

Region 1
ben.bergey@state.mn.us

Bob Meier
Assistant Commissioner
bob.meier@state.mn.us

Brian Schultz
Regional Director

Region 4
brian.schultz@state.mn.us

Clarissa Spicer
Regional Director

Region 2
clarissa.spicer@state.mn.us

Grant Wilson
Regional Director

Region 3
grant.wilson@state.mn.us

Katie Smith
Assistant Commissioner

Katie.smith@state.mn.us

Jess Richards
Assistant Commissioner

jess.richards@state.mn.us

Rodmen Smith
Division Director

Enforcement
rodmen.smith@state.mn.us

Kelly Straka
Division Director
Fish and Wildlife

kelly.straka@state.mn.us

Melissa Kuskie
Division Director

Ecological Water Resources
melissa.kuskie@state.mn.us

Joe Henderson
Division Director 

Lands and and Minerals
joseph.henderson@state.mn.us 

Ann Pierce
Division Director
Parks and Trails

ann.pierce@state.mn.us

Jean Coleman
General Counsel

jean.coleman@state.mn.us 

Patty Thielen
Division Director

Forestry
patty.thielen@state.mn.us

Judy Schmidt 
Division Director 

 Operation Services
judy.schmidt@state.mn.us


	Page-1�

